
 
 

Breckenridge School District #846 

2025 School Board 

Meeting Schedule 

 

BHS Media Center Room #215 

 

Wednesday, January 8th​ ​ Regular/Organizational @ 4:00 pm 

Wednesday, February 19​ ​ Regular @ 4:00 pm 

Wednesday, March 19​ ​ Regular @ 4:00 pm 

Wednesday, April 16​​ ​ Regular @ 4:00 pm 

Wednesday, May 21​ ​ ​ Regular @ 4:00 pm 

Wednesday, June 18​​ ​ Regular @ 7:00 am​
          Wednesday, July 16​ ​ ​ Regular @ 7:00 am 

July/August​ ​ ​ ​ Retreat 

Wednesday, August 20​ ​ Regular @ 7:00 am 

*Date Change approved at July 16th Regular Board Meeting 
Wednesday, August 13​ ​ Regular @ 7:00 am 
Wednesday, September 17​​ Regular @ 4:00 pm 

Wednesday, October 15​ ​ Regular @ 4:00 pm 

Wednesday, November 12*​​ Regular @ 4:00 pm 

Wednesday, December 17​ ​ Regular @ 5:00 pm 

​ ​      *Date Change approved at July 16th Regular Board Meeting 
Wednesday, December 10​ ​ Regular @ 5:00 pm 

 

Meetings that are cancelled due to inclement weather will be rescheduled to the 

following day, same time and location unless otherwise noted. 

​
Regular School Board meetings are held on the 3rd Wednesday of each month.​

Organizational Meeting will be held during the month of January.​
Special Meetings, Work Sessions, Board Retreats, Committee Meetings are ​

scheduled throughout the year as needed. 

Agendas for all meetings will be posted at least 3 days prior to the meeting. 

 

“SERVING THE EDUCATIONAL NEEDS OF STUDENTS FROM BRECKENRIDGE, 
BRUSHVALE, DORAN, EVERDELL, FOXHOME, McCAULEYVILLE, KENT AND 

WOLVERTON” 
Breckenridge Public School District #846 does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, 

national origin, sex or disability. 



 
 
*November 2025 meeting will be held on the 2nd Wednesday of the month due to a scheduling conflict* 

“SERVING THE EDUCATIONAL NEEDS OF STUDENTS FROM BRECKENRIDGE, 
BRUSHVALE, DORAN, EVERDELL, FOXHOME, McCAULEYVILLE, KENT AND 

WOLVERTON” 
Breckenridge Public School District #846 does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, 

national origin, sex or disability. 


